GOLD CUP®
P/M6-7-8 Fixed Displacement
Spare Parts and Exploded Views
HY28-2681-03/GC/US       Effective: April 2023
WARNING - USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH,
PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker-Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product or system options for further investigation

Section C
P/M6/7/8 Rotating Group Assembly
Balloon # Pump/Motor Type Code Cam Angle =
Displacement Item # Description Qty
C1 P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 358-10120-0 SHCS #10-24 UNC X 3/4 1
C2 P/M F/G/M/N
6
19 Degree =
6.0 in3/rev (98cc/rev) 033-59987-0
CAM 1
17 Degree =
5.3 in3/rev (87cc/rev) 033-91327-0
15 Degree =
4.6 in3/rev (76cc/rev) 033-57363-0
13 Degree =
4.0 in3/rev (66cc/rev) 033-57902-0
7
19 Degree =
7.25 in3/rev (119cc/rev) 033-59987-0
17 Degree =
6.4 in3/rev (105cc/rev) 033-91327-0
15 Degree =
5.6 in3/rev (92cc/rev) 033-57363-0
13 Degree =
4.8 in3/rev (79cc/rev) 033-57902-0
8
19 Degree =
8.0 in3/rev (131cc/rev) 033-59987-0
17 Degree =
7.1 in3/rev (1116cc/rev) 033-91327-0
15 Degree =
6.2 in3/rev (102cc/rev) 033-57363-0
13 Degree =
5.3 in3/rev (88cc/rev) 033-57902-0
C3 P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 033-71261-0 CREEP PLATE 1
Continued on next page.
Motor & Pump
M / N
Motor  & Pump
F / G
14
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump and Power Systems Division
United States
HY28-2681-03/GC/US GOLD CUP® P/M6-7-8 Fixed Displacement
Spare Parts and Exploded ViewsSection View - C - Rotating Group Assembly & Associated Kits
Section C
P/M6/7/8 Rotating Group Assembly
Balloon
# Pump/Motor Type Displacement Rotation Item # Description Qty
C4 P/M F/G/M/N
6.0 in3/rev (98cc/rev) ** S13-43655-0
PISTONS, SHOES &
RETAINER ASSY 17.25 in3/rev (119cc/rev) ** S13-42308-0
8.0 in3/rev (131cc/rev) ** S21-11650-0
C5 P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 033-72249-0 THRUST WASHER 1
C6
P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 033-54826-0 RET RING - .077
(1.96mm) THK BLACK
SELECT
FIT ONE
ONLY
P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 033-70490-0 RET RING - .079
(2.01mm) THK RED
P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 033-70488-0 RET RING - .081
(2.06mm) THK GREEN
P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 033-70484-0 RET RING - .083
(2.11mm) THK. YELLOW
P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 035-72176-0 RET RING - .085
(2.16mm) THK BLUE
P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 035-72175-0 RET RING - .087
(2.21mm) THK WHITE
P/M F/G/M/N ** ** 033-91232-0 RET RING - .075